OPEROOF SUDDES RECERATIONAL CLUB, THC. A. M.H. M.M.S. 43 NC 30 EXP 1301 CHILD. WIN, OREGON 97624 NOTICE OF DEFAILY - ASSESSMENT OF LIE: ASSESSMENT AND					
CHILO, ULN, ORCON 97624 Page S: CHILO, ULN, ORCON 97624 Page S: Control of the second state state state state state second state of the second state state state state state of the second state state state state state second state second state state second stat	WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:	'ST JAN II	BU 6.		
224615 NOTICE OF DEFAILT - ASSESSMENT OF LEX- ASSESSMENT OF LEX- SELECT OF DEFAILT - ASSESSMENT OF LEX- Certain property located in Oregon Shores Subdivision - Unit 2. First Addition, Tract itst coartible as follows: U0742_SLOCK_31_County of Klamath, State of Oregon OANER of said property is <u>Litabeth A. Hunkes</u> IN THE AUDUNT OF S12,000_, for assessments through June 30, 1991 in Oregon Shores Recre ational club, Inc. due September 27, 1990 The following is a true statement of claimant's demand and after deducting all just Annual assessments as of <u>9-27-90</u> The following is a true statement of claimant's demand and after deducting all just Annual assessments as of <u>9-27-90</u> Notary bid recording fees Beasonable Attorney fees TOTAL 593.00 Said 1ten is claimed pursuant to Saction 5 of the Beclarations of Anstrictions recorded in Vol. N78, Pages 25028 and 25029 in the Klamath County Recorder's Office. Said lien to Bear interest at the rate of nine (9) percent per annun from and after figuraher 27, 1920. OREGON SHORES RECREATIONAL CUIS, INC. VINTHESS WHEREOF, we have herewrite set our hands this <u>7</u> day of January , 1091. OREGON SHORES RECREATIONAL CUIS, INC. State of ORECON in vol. NTRESS WHEREOF, we have herewrite to be their voluntary set and deed. State of ORECON in vormission expires 10:20:712 Define me: Define me: Define me: Define me: Deforeform expires 10:20:712 <					
ADULTE OF DEFAULT 2 ADULTE OF DEFAULT 2 ADULTE OF LIESS ADULTE OF LIESS ADULTE OF LIESS ADULTE OF LIESS ADULTE OF DEFAULT 2 ADULTE CONTROL ADULTE ADULT ADULTE ADULT ADULTE ADULTE ADULT ADULT ADULT ADULT AD			V01. <u>)</u>	<u>ngl_Page_</u>	53
certain morphyl Grif Market Gregon Shores Recreational Club, Int. claims a lien upon to IISA described a follows: IISA HE ANONT OF SQ3.00 . for assessments through June 30, 1991 in Oregon Shores Recre ational club, Inc. due Sentember 27, 1990 The following is a true statement of claimant's demand and after deducting all just Annual assessments as of 9-27-00 Reasonable Attorney fees TOTAL \$93.00 Said lien is claimed pursuant to Section 5 of the Declarations of Restrictions recorded houry and recording fees Reasonable Attorney fees TOTAL \$93.00 Said lien is claimed pursuant to Section 5 of the Declarations of Restrictions recorded houry and recording fees Reasonable Attorney fees TOTAL \$93.00 Said lien is claimed pursuant to Section 5 of the Declarations of Restrictions recorded houry and recording fees Reasonable Attorney fees TOTAL \$93.00 Said lien to dispose 25028 and 25029 in the Klamath County Recorder's Office. Said lien to DECON SHORES RECENTIONAL CLUB, INC. COERCON SHORES RECENTIONAL CLUB, INC.	NOTIC' IS HEREBY OTHER		1	ASSESSMENT OF LIFT	
Disker of said property is Elizabeth A. Hughes IN THE ANOUNT OF SQ1.00 For assessments through June 30, 1991 in Oregon Shores Recreational club, Inc. due September 27, 1990 The following is a true statement of claimant's demand and after deducting all just Annual assessments as of			1 Club, Inc. cla - Unit 2, First	time a lien upon t Addition, Tract	th.
ational club, Inc. 46 September 27, 1990 The following is a true statement of claimant's demand and after deducting all just Annual assessments as of 9-27-90 Re-bailing fees Annual assessments as of 9-27-90 Rotary and recording fees TOTAL \$93.00 Said lien is claimed pursuant to Section 5 of the Declarations of Postrictions recorded in Vol. M78, Pages 25928 and 25929 in the Klamath County Recorder's Office. Said lien to NWTMERS WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hands this 9 day of January 1992. ORECON SHORES RECREATIONAL CLUS, INC. CORECON STATE OF ORECON Strate of eabree named Remark J. Hughes and Daniel H. Miller Motary Public for (Prove Lamant to be their voluntary act and deed. FTE OF ORECON NY CONNING OF KLAMATH: 55. THE OF ORECON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.	OWNER of said property is Flighted	State of Oregon	1		
The following is a true statement of claimant's demand and after deducting all just credits and offsets: Annual assessments as of 9-27-90 \$75.00 Re-billing fees 10.000 80.00 Re-billing fees 10.000 Said lien is claimed pursuant to Section 5 of the Declarations of Restrictions recorded in Vol. M76, Pages 25928 and 25929 in the Klamath County Recorder's Office. Said lien to bear interest at the rate of nine (9) percent per annun from and after Saptember 27, 1990. IN WITWESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hands this 2 day of January, 1991. 0RECON SHORES RECREATIONAL CLUB, INC. STATE OF OREGON SS. January, 1992. ORECON SHORES RECREATIONAL CLUB, INC. January, 1991. OREGON HARDER RECREATIONAL CLUB, INC. January, 1991. OREGON SHORES RECREATIONAL CLUB, INC. January, 1991. OREGON MARCH ARCONG SHORES RECREATIONAL CLUB, INC. January, 1991. OREGON MARCH ARCONG SHORES RECREATIONAL CLUB, INC. January, 1991. Define th J. Hughes, Prest. January, 1991. Deriver Public for GROOM January, 1992. March ARCHREGON MARCH ARCONG SHORES RECREATIONAL CLUB, INC. January, 1992. March ARCONG SHORES RECREATIONAL CLUB, INC. January, 1992. DELLA M. HARKEOF NOR March ARCONG SHORES COMMARCH ARCONG SHORES C	IN THE AMOUNT OF S <u>93.00</u> , for assessme ational club, Inc. due <u>September</u> 27, 1	<u>Hughes</u> Ents through Jun GGO	e 30, 19 <u>91</u> in 1	Oregon Shores Rec	
Andread assessments as of <u>9-27-90</u> \$75.00 Re-billing fees 10.00 Notary and recording fees 8.00 Reasonable Attorney fees 10.00 Said lien is claimed pursuant to Section 5 of the Declarations of Restrictions recorded \$93.00 Said lien is claimed pursuant to Section 5 of the Declarations of Restrictions recorded \$93.00 Said lien is claimed pursuant to Section 5 of the Declarations of Restrictions recorded \$93.00 Said lien is claimed pursuant to Section 5 of the Declarations of Restrictions recorded \$93.00 Said lien is claimed pursuant to Section 5 of the Declarations of Restrictions recorded \$93.00 Said lien is claimed pursuant to Section 5 of the Declarations of Restrictions recorded \$93.00 State of ORECON \$95.00 \$96.00 STATE OF ORECON \$55. \$97.00 COUNTY OF KLAMATH \$55. \$97.00 Parence of oregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed. \$97.00 efore me: \$97.00 \$97.00.97 DELLA M. HARKGOY Notary Public for \$95.00 \$97.00 Ny Commission expires \$10.20.92 \$97.00 \$97.00 Ny Commission expires \$10.20.97 \$97.00 \$97.00 N	The following is a true statement of cl	aimant's demand			<u>د ب</u>
Actary and recording fees 3/3.00 Reasonable Attorney fees 10.00 Said Lien is claimed pursuant to Section 5 of the Declarations of Restrictions recorded 8.00 Said Lien is claimed pursuant to Section 5 of the Declarations of Restrictions recorded 993.00 Said Lien is claimed pursuant to Section 5 of the Declarations of Restrictions recorded Sections recorded bear interest at the rate of nine (9) percent per annum from and after September 27.1090 Soft Sections recorded IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hands this day of January, 1991. 0REGON SHORES RECREATIONAL CLUS, INC. STATE OF OREGON SS. Daniel H. Miller, Sec. /Treas. STATE OF OREGON	Annual account	dimant 5 demand	and after deduc	ting all just	
Actary and recording fees 10:00 Reasonable Attorney fees 10:00 Said lien is claimed pursuant to Section 5 of the Declarations of Restrictions recorded \$93.00 Said lien is claimed pursuant to Section 5 of the Declarations of Restrictions recorded \$93.00 Said lien is claimed pursuant to Section 5 of the Declarations of Restrictions recorded \$93.00 Said lien is claimed pursuant to Section 5 of the Declarations of Restrictions recorded \$93.00 Bear interest at the rate of nine (9) percent per anum from and after September 27, 1990 ORECON SHORES RECREATIONAL CLUB, INC. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hands this _ 9 day of January 1991. ORECON SHORES RECREATIONAL CLUB, INC. STATE OF OREGON _ OREGON _ OREGON _ OREGON INTY OF KLAMATH _ SS. Daniel H. Miller, Sec. /Treas. STATE OF OREGON _ OREGON _ OREGON _ OREGON INTY OF KLAMATH _ SS. Daniel H. Miller, Sec. /Treas. Market Public for (Proof Section	Re-billing fees				
Reasonable Attorney fees 8.00 Said lien is claimed pursuant to Section 5 of the Declarations of Restrictions recorded bear interest at the rate of nine (9) percent per annun from and after September 27, 1920 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hands this day of January, 1921. OREGON SHORES RECREATIONAL CLUB, INC. STATE OF ORECON	Notary and recording fam.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Said lien is claimed pursuant to Section 5 of the Declarations of Restrictions recorded in Vol. M78, Pages 25928 and 25929 in the Klamath County Recorder's Office. Said lien to bear interest at the rate of nine (9) percent per annum from and after September 27, 1990. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hands this <u>9</u> day of January <u>1991</u> . OREGON SHORES RECREATIONAL CLUB, INC. STATE OF OREGON (COUNTY OF KLAMATH) SS. Daniel H. Miller, Sec./Treas. Daniel H. Miller, Sec./Treas. Daniel H. Miller, Sec./Treas. DELLA M. PARREGUM Ny Commission expires <u>10-20-92</u> ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. ed for record at request of <u>Jan.</u> <u>A.D. 19 91 at 5:42</u> ofclock <u>A.M.</u> , and duby recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u> <u>of Co. Lien Docket</u> Orelog Count of the <u>Ulth</u> day <u>of Co. Lien Docket</u> <u>Orelog Count</u>	Reasonable Attorney fees		·····		· · · · · · · · ·
Said Lien is claimed pursuant to Section 5 of the Declarations of Restrictions recorded in Vol. N76, Pages 25928 and 25929 in the Klanath County Recorder's Office. Said lien to bear interest at the rate of nine (9) percent per annun from and after September 27, 1990. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hands this <u>9</u> day of January <u>1991</u> . OREGON SHORES RECREATIONAL CLUB, INC. STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF KLAMATH) SS.		TOTAT			
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hands this <u>9</u> day of <u>January</u> . <u>1990</u> . OREGON SHORES RECREATIONAL CLUB, INC.	· · · · · ·		\$	93.00	
OREGON SHORES RECREATIONAL CLUB, INC.	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto set	our hands this	day of Jar	<u>September 27, 1990</u> <u>Marv</u> , 1991	0
STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF KLAMATH) SS. SS. Samuary 9, 199 Personally appeared the above named <u>Renneth J. Hughes and Daniel H. Miller</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed. Sefore me: With State of the second structure of the secon		OREGON SHORE	S RECREATIONAL	CLUB, INC.	-`
STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF KLAMATH) SS. Datual gl. millon Daniel H. Miller, Sec./Treas. COUNTY OF KLAMATH) SS. Daniel H. Miller, Sec./Treas. Personally appeared the above named <u>Kenneth J. Hughes and Daniel H. Miller</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed. Personally appeared the above named <u>Kenneth J. Hughes and Daniel H. Miller</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed. We commission expires Della M. Harnegouy Notary Public for (Creation My Commission expires 10-20-92 ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. ss. ad for record at request of Jan. A.D. 19 91 at <u>8:42</u> o'clock <u>A. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M91</u> day of <u>Co. Lien Docket</u> or Page <u>631</u> St.00 Evely Miles Commit Citic		1	5-00-		
STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF KLAMATH) SS. Daniel H. Miller, Sec./Treas. January 9 . 19 92 Personally appeared the above named <u>Kenneth J. Hughes and Daniel H. Miller</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed. Sefore me: Definition of Creation of Creation of the provided in Volument to the their voluntary act and deed. My Commission expires 10-20-92 ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. ed for record at request of		Kometh J. H	lughes. Pres	her -	
COUNTY OF KLAMATH () SS. Daniel H. Niller, Sec./Treas. Daniel H. Niller, Sec./Treas. Personally appeared the above named <u>Kenneth J. Hughes and Daniel H. Niller</u> Personally appeared the above named <u>Kenneth J. Hughes and Daniel H. Niller</u> Before me: Define Management to be their voluntary act and deed. Before me: Notary Public for (Preod My Commission expires 10-20-92 My Commission Expires 10-20-92 ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. ed for record at request of	STATE OF OFFCOM		1 al and m		
Amula y . 19 g/	COUNTY OF KLAMATH) SS.	Daniel H. Mi	Her Sec Tron		
Personally appeared the above named <u>Kenneth J. Hughes and Daniel H. Miller</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed. Sefore me: Della M. Hamegung Notary Public for (Excort My Commission expires 10-20-92 DELLA M. HARREGUY NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON My Commission Expires 2020-92 ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. ed for record at request of Jan. A.D., 19 91 at <u>8:42</u> o'clock <u>A.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M91</u> of <u>Co. Lien Docket</u> on Page <u>631</u> E< \$8.00	and a second		and a construction	5.	
Before me: Definition of act and deed. Notary Public for (Fgood My Commission expires 10-20-92. My Commission expires 10-20-92. Definition of the second se	Personally appeared the		n an an Araba An Araba An Araba		
Sefore me: Definition of act and deed. Notary Public for (Fgood My Commission expires 10-20-92. My Commission expires 10-20-92. Definition of the second se	and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	<u>h J. Hughes and</u> to be their vol	Daniel H. Mille	r	
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. ed for record at request ofA.D., 19 <u>91</u> at <u>8:42</u> <u>o'clock</u> <u>A.M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u> <u>day</u> at <u>88.00</u></u>	efore me:		ancary act and (leed.	
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. ed for record at request of A.D., 19 <u>91</u> at <u>8:42</u> o'clock <u>A.M.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u> E \$8.00 Evelve Biebe - County Chain	Della M. Hannegung				
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. ed for record at request ofA.D., 19 <u>91</u> at <u>8:42</u> o'clock <u>A.M.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u> day of <u>Co. Lien Docket</u> on Page <u>631</u>	My Commission expires 10-20-92	-			
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. ed for record at request of A.D., 19 <u>91</u> at8:42 o'clock the the the the day of O county clock on Page on Page day					
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. ded for record at request ofA.D., 19 <u>91</u> at8:42o'clockthethethethetheday ofOCo. Lien DocketOn PageG31			D.M. no JI		
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. ded for record at request ofA.D., 19 <u>91</u> at8:42o'clockthethethethetheday ofOCo. Lien DocketOn PageG31			DELLA MILLA	request	
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. ded for record at request of			NOTARY PUBLIC.	OREGON	
ed for record at request of the the the day 		My C	enunission Expires 10-	20-92	
ed for record at request of the the the day 		507.039.844	27.878 II CLETCHER (172.1777) II III CLETCHER BU	LINE CALL ALL ADVICES INCOMENDATION	
ed for record at request of the the the day 			nter en la companya de la companya No companya de la comp		
ed for record at request of the the the day 	TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH				
A.D., 19 91 at 8:42 o'clock A.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M91 of Co. Lien Docket on Page 631 E \$8.00					
of <u>Co. Lien Docket</u> <u>oclock</u> <u>A. M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u> E \$8.00 E \$8.00</u>			the		
E \$8.00 Evelyp Bight Chat	of <u>Co. Lien Docket</u>		and duly recorded in a	<u>llth</u> day	
By Ducelese Multimater			001		
and the second se		By Day	elene Mul	• ا لد	
				molaliz	